Michigan HighSchool Cross Country Ski Championship

Al Quaal Recreation Center:

February 15, 2013

Sprint Qualifier

BIB START

14:01:00
14:01:15
14:01:30
14:01:45
14:02:00
14:02:15
14:02:30
14:02:45
14:03:00
14:03:15
14:03:30
14:03:45
14:04:00
14:04:15
14:04:30
14:04:45
14:05:00
14:05:15
14:05:30
14:05:45
14:06:00
14:06:15
14:06:30
14:06:45
14:07:00
14:07:15
14:07:30
14:07:45
14:08:00
14:08:15
14:08:30
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Davis
Lyle
Sharp
Pflughoeft
Goble
Wright
Lindquist
Delong
Lipp

Potts

Lyle
Bulleit
Cousineau
Padden
Abbott
Palomaki
Moses
Fulsher
Cooney
Qin-Terrill
Lyle

Ross
Kristensen
Senkel
Lorenz
Chung
Lance
Ellison
Chung
Aulicino
Keyser

Ishpeming, MI

FIRST NAME
Hannah
Sarah
Isabel
Lauren
Sarah
Bethany
Ingrid
Evelyn
Erin
Abby
Becca
Carly
Erica
Hayley
Marika
Kendra
Katie
Ali
Katie
Tuuli
Erin
Shelby
Julie
Pia
Sarah
Jami
Melissa
Brianna
Kami
Madeline
Hannah

TEAM

TC Central HS
Ski Tigers

Ski Tigers

TC Central HS
Lake Mi Team
MSHS

MSHS

Ski Tigers

TC Central HS
MSHS

Ski Tigers

Ski Tigers
MSHS

TC Central HS
Ski Tigers
MSHS

TC Central HS
MSHS

TC Central HS
TC Central HS
Ski Tigers
MSHS

MSHS

West TC Central HS

MSHS

TC Central HS
TC Central HS
MSHS

TC Central HS
TC Central HS
TC Central HS

GENDER
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

AGE

16
16
16
17
15
13
15
17
15
16
14
15
14
16
15
15
17
17
17
15
16
16
16
16
17
16
15
17
14
16
15



BIB
32
33
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35
36
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38
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40
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

START

14:20:00
14:20:15
14:20:30
14:20:45
14:21:00
14:21:15
14:21:30
14:21:45
14:22:00
14:22:15
14:22:30
14:22:45
14:23:00
14:23:15
14:23:30
14:23:45
14:24:00
14:24:15
14:24:30
14:24:45
14:25:00
14:25:15
14:25:30
14:25:45
14:26:00
14:26:15
14:26:30
14:26:45
14:27:00
14:27:15
14:27:30
14:27:45
14:28:00
14:28:15
14:28:30
14:28:45
14:29:00
14:29:15
14:29:30
14:29:45
14:30:00
14:30:15
14:30:30
14:30:45
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Darling
Brownell
Stone
Bruning
Klettner
Tafelsky
Haataja
Zueger
Clulo
Goble
Amato
Smith
Wright
Butryn
Murray
Dotterrer
Brownell
Wood
Dyke
Lewallen
Elmi
Hansen
Twohey
Myerson
Wiitala
Jaszczak
Seekamp
Delong
Kromm
Featherly
Scheiern
Kragebakk
Moore
Gray
Wilson
Myers
Halley-Gluesing
Milsna
Jacobson
Bevier
Sharp
Suminski
Rambo
Cath

FIRSTNAME TEAM

Clay

Tim
Isaac
Andrew
Michael
Nathan
Hendrick
Logan
Ryan
Reid
Nicholas
Mark
Ben
David
Blake
Kyle
Sean
Dan
Andrew
Forrest
Samuel
Connor
Andrew
Max
Mike
David
Jimmy
Mitchell
Jacub
Zebulon
Evan
Eivind
Chris
Marty
Christopher
Jacob
Mac
Michael
Peter
Graham
Salvador
Nicholas
Lance
Wychert

TC Central HS
West TC Central HS
Ski Tigers

TC Central HS

TC St Francis

TC St Francis

Ski Tigers

MSHS

TC St Francis

Lake Mi Team
West TC Central HS
Lake Mi Team
MSHS

Vasa

MSHS

TC Central HS
West TC Central HS
Ski Tigers

West TC Central HS
TC Central HS
West TC Central HS
TC Central HS
MSHS

Lake Mi Team
MSHS

Ski Tigers

West TC Central HS
Ski Tigers

Lake Mi Team

Ski Tigers

Vasa

TC Central HS

Lake Mi Team
MSHS

TC Central HS

TC Central HS
MSHS/SSC

MSHS

TC Central HS

TC Central HS

Ski Tigers

TC Central HS
MSHS

TC Central HS

GENDER
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

AGE

15
16
15
17
15
14
18
14
16
13
16

15
16
17
16
16
17
15
17
16
16
18

15
15
16
13

16
14
18

17
14
16
13
16
17
16
14
15
15
16



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

14:31:00
14:31:15
14:31:30
14:31:45
14:32:00
14:32:15
14:32:30
14:32:45
14:33:00
14:33:15
14:33:30
14:33:45
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Lacelle
Cooney
Zyburt
Siciliano
Sutton
Chard
Ekstrum
Needham
Gerber
Wood
Eckhoff
Stone

Nicholas
Jack

Paul
Mike
Matthew
Matthew
Craig
Charles
Colton
Ben
Buddy
Timothy

MSHS

TC Central HS
MSHS

TC Central HS
MSHS

Ski Tigers
MSHS

TC Central HS
TC Central HS
Ski Tigers

TC St Francis
Ski Tigers

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16
14
17
17
18
14
16
18
16
14
18
14



